

The Junior League of Texarkana, Inc. (JLT) is an organization of women committed to promoting voluntarism, developing the potential of women, and improving communities through the effective action and leadership of trained volunteers. Its purpose is exclusively educational and charitable.

Thank you, in advance, for your support of our mission as a Clubs & Bugs Fore a Cause sponsor. It is through sponsors like you that we are able to continue our work in the community. We offer a variety of sponsorship opportunities in order to put your advertisement closest to your target market.

Clubs & Bugs Fore a Cause Presenting Sponsor - \$1,500

Name or logo recognition as presenting sponsor at the tournament Name in all media advertisements for Clubs & Bugs Fore a Cause Includes 4-person team for the tournament 1 sponsorship opportunity available

Golf Ball Sponsor – \$1,500

Name or logo on banner at the tournament Logo on golf balls for participants Includes 4-person team for the tournament 1 sponsorship opportunity available

Eagle Sponsor – \$600

Name or logo at tee box Name or logo on banner at the tournament Includes 4-person team for the tournament 5 sponsorship opportunities available

Double Your Money Hole Sponsor – \$500

Name or logo recognition at Double Your Money Hole 1 sponsorship opportunity available

Beverage Cart Sponsor – \$500 Name or logo on both sides of beverage cart 2 sponsorship opportunities available

Birdie Sponsor (Team Only) - \$500

Name or logo on banner at the tournament Includes 4-person team for the tournament

Hole Sponsor – \$150

Name or logo at tee box

In the event that we feel the safety and health of our members, vendors, and patrons could be at risk due to a pandemic, similar or due to coronavirus, we reserve the right to cancel Clubs & Bugs Fore a Cause with minimal notice (minimum one-week notification). We will be happy to refund your donation amount should you request a refund.

Please indicate your choice of sponsorship by circling from the list above. Also, the logos sent for marketing purposes need to be either "png" or "jpg" file formatting. Return this form to the JLT via email jltexarkana@valornet.com, fax 870-779-1176 or to the address listed below:

> Junior League of Texarkana 4425 Jefferson Ave. #115 Texarkana, AR 71854

PRINT DEADLINE IS April 14, 2023

IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO INCLUDE YOUR LOGO, PLEASE EMAIL IT TO THE JLT OFFICE AT jltexarkana@valornet.com.

Name as you would like it to appear in print (please print):

Contact Name: _____ Phone: _____

Address: _____ Email: _____